RETRW463 - VERTEX Il - MICROFIBRE JACKET

RETRW463 VERTEX Ill - MICROFIBRE JACKET (I

SPECIFICATIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)

Buc./@

Lungimea corpului (A)
Latimea pieptului (B)

Lungimea manecii (C)

CULORI:

B Black B Dark Olive

XS
16

. Navy

16
79

54.50

67

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

ISOTEX5000 i “‘,,:

CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE

145 g/m?

Fabric Information

Waterproof and breathable Isotex 5000
coated polyester twill microfibre

Part mesh part polyester taffeta lined

Taped seams

Special Features
Interactive

Concealed hood with adjuster
Studded double stormflap
Adjustable cuffs

Internal map pocket

2 zipped chest pockets

2 lower patch pockets with side hand warmer entry

Internal mobile phone pocket
Adjustable shockcord waist and hem system

Internal zipped embroidery access

Sugestii de personalizare:

Broderie, Transfer termic, Serigrafie

Tara de origine:

China

Spalare separata pentru culori

inchise

B XS X

M L XL 2XL
16 16 16 16
79 81.50 81.50 84
58.50 62.50 66.50 71.50
68 69 70 71

3XL
16
84
75.50
72
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